
 2014 BSSA EUROPEAN  SKEET CHAMPS - DARTFORD GUN CLUB  (AUGUST 29 - 31, 2014)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle

12 Gauge 98 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION

98 DAVIES, NATALIE A OPEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION

98 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 DAVIES, MARK A A FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

98 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

97 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA SEN RUNNER UP

97 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-3

96 ROGERS, RAY 240615 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 SMITH, GED 242533 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A

96 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

96 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 WALKER, JOHN 137066 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

95 TAYLOR, CHRIS 262696 C C FIRST

94 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B B THIRD

94 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

94 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

94 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 C C THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION

93 BALES, HENRY A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

93 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

93 SMITH, JOHN 137713 A

92 PARKIN, ALAN A

92 MCCONNACHIE, DAVID 245490 B

92 ARCHER, ALAN 169558 C

91 FOSTER, RON 144436 B

90 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B

90 LAST, GERALD 146395 C

90 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C

89 PARTRIDGE, ROY AA

89 FOSTER, CATHERINE ANNE 151351 C LADY RUNNER UP

89 PHILLIPS, GEORGE 226711 C

88 OWEN, GERIANT A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

88 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 A

88 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 B

88 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 E E FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION

87 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 B

87 TULLETT, TINA 165827 B LADY GROUP 1-1

86 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

86 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 D D FIRST

84 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

84 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D SECOND LADY GROUP 1-2

83 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D THIRD

82 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

80 MOATE, HEATHER 229131 D LADY GROUP 1-3

79 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 C

78 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B

72 HOGBEN, JENNY 257637 E E SECOND

68 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D

20 Gauge 100 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B OPEN RUNNER UP SEN RUNNER UP

99 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION

98 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

98 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 ROGERS, RAY 240615 AA SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A A FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-3

96 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
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20 Gauge 96 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

95 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 AA

95 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

95 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 SMITH, JOHN 137713 A

95 WALKER, JOHN 137066 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION

94 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 FOSTER, RON 144436 B B THIRD

93 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA

93 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA

93 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

93 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C SECOND

93 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C THIRD

92 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 B

92 SMITH, GED 242533 B

91 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A

90 FOSTER, CATHERINE ANNE 151351 A LADY CHAMPION

90 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

90 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

90 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 D D FIRST

89 BADKIN, MARK 153037 B

89 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 C

89 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 C

88 TULLETT, TINA 165827 A LADY RUNNER UP

88 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

86 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D SECOND

85 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

85 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY GROUP 1-1

83 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

83 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D THIRD

79 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY GROUP 1-2

28 Gauge 98 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 BALES, HENRY AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

97 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

96 WALKER, JOHN 137066 AA AA SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION

96 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

96 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 D D FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 ROGERS, RAY 240615 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

94 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

94 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

94 SMITH, GED 242533 C C SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

93 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C THIRD

93 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

92 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A

91 SMITH, JOHN 137713 D D SECOND

90 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A

90 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 C

90 DAVIES, NATALIE C LADY CHAMPION

90 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 C

90 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D D THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

89 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B FIRST

88 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY RUNNER UP

87 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A

87 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 C

85 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

84 FOSTER, CATHERINE ANNE 151351 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
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28 Gauge 84 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 C JUNIOR CHAMPION

84 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D SUB JUN CHAMPION

83 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

83 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY GROUP 1-2

81 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

80 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY GROUP 1-3

79 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B SECOND

78 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

76 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 B B THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

410 99 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

96 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

95 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

95 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 B B FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

94 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

93 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

93 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

93 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

92 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

91 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 A

91 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A

91 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B SECOND

91 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B THIRD

91 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

90 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B SUB SEN RUNNER UP

90 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C FIRST

88 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

87 ROGERS, RAY 240615 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

87 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 C C THIRD

86 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

84 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B

84 SMITH, JOHN 137713 C

84 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY CHAMPION

83 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D FIRST

83 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 D D SECOND

83 BADKIN, MARK 153037 D D THIRD

82 SMITH, GED 242533 B

82 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

80 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

80 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

80 FOSTER, CATHERINE ANNE 151351 D LADY RUNNER UP

79 WALKER, JOHN 137066 C VETERAN CHAMPION

78 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D

78 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

77 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

77 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 D

76 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D LADY GROUP 1-1

75 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 D

66 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D SUB JUN CHAMPION

64 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY GROUP 1-2

Doubles 96 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION

95 WALKER, JOHN 137066 AA OPEN RUNNER UP VETERAN CHAMPION

94 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

94 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

93 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

93 SMITH, JOHN 137713 B B SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

92 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

92 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

91 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

90 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2

89 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B SENIOR GROUP 1-3

88 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA AA THIRD
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Doubles 86 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A THIRD

86 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

86 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

86 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 B

85 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

84 ARCHER, ALAN 169558 C C SECOND

84 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 C C THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION

81 SMITH, GED 242533 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

80 TULLETT, TINA 165827 B LADY CHAMPION

80 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

79 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A

79 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

77 TAYLOR, CHRIS 262696 D D FIRST

76 MCCONNACHIE, DAVID 245490 B

76 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 D D SECOND

72 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

68 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

HOA 395 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

384 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

384 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

384 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION

382 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

382 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

380 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1

379 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

378 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

376 ROGERS, RAY 240615 A SUB SEN RUNNER UP

374 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C FIRST

372 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A

369 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

369 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B FIRST

369 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

366 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

365 WALKER, JOHN 137066 B B THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION

364 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B

364 SMITH, GED 242533 C C THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

363 SMITH, JOHN 137713 C

357 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

353 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

353 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

350 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 D D FIRST

349 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

347 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B

346 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D SECOND

345 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

343 FOSTER, CATHERINE ANNE 151351 C LADY CHAMPION

342 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 D D THIRD

339 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY RUNNER UP

338 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

337 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

334 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 C

333 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D LADY GROUP 1-1

327 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

321 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 E SUB JUN CHAMPION

294 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY GROUP 1-2

HAA 487 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

477 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

476 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION

475 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

474 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

468 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
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HAA 466 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1

465 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

464 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-3

460 WALKER, JOHN 137066 A VETERAN CHAMPION

458 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP

458 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B

456 SMITH, JOHN 137713 B

454 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

445 SMITH, GED 242533 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

445 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

443 HESSIN, SHIELS 247216 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

441 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

431 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

426 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A

425 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

424 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C C THIRD

422 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

419 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY CHAMPION

410 GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 C

389 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 E SUB JUN CHAMPION
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